Date
11/18
11/23
12/4
12/7
12/10
12/11
1/4
1/11
1/12
1/15
1/19
1/21
1/28
1/30
2/1
2/4
2/6

NCS Middle School Basketball

2020-2021 Schedule

Opponent

Goodpasture Christian
Friendship Christian
Davidson Academy
Harding Academy
Clarksville Academy
Ezell Harding Christian
Goodpasture Christian
Davidson Academy
Mt. Juliet Christian
Harding Academy
DCA (Boys play first)
Clarksville Academy
Providence Christian
TIAA 1t Round

TIAA Quarterfinals
TIAA Semifinals

TIAA Finals

Location

Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away

Home

Higher Seed
Higher Seed

Home

Home



